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Thomas Hicks 364 Greyt Socks 4947803 202.0 1 1 202.0 42.0 28.0 27.0 30.0 41.0 15.0 19.0 7

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Show Biz Sug 4761587 160.0 2 2 160.0 50.0 29.0 37.0 44.0 4

Feilding Rogers 2135 WM Blasted Smart 4679988 121.0 3 3 121.0 49.0 44.0 28.0 3

Clay Hight 3783 Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 98.0 4 4 98.0 30.0 31.0 37.0 3

Randy Snodgress 3801 Two T General Joe H 5390479 87.0 5 5 87.0 22.0 11.0 12.0 23.0 19.0 5

Byron Hogan 4340 Hawk pending 84.0 6 6 84.0 23.0 20.0 31.0 10.0 4

Steve Drennan 3069 Gunnin for Woody 4839592 82.0 7 7 82.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 4

Justin Stanton 4317 RD Dulce Olena 4952683 65.0 8 8 65.0 24.0 22.0 19.0 3

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Lil Ruf Catalyst 4827385 63.0 9 9 63.0 50.0 13.0 2

Mike Schnabel 818 Skeeters Dun it Gold 5063933 46.0 10 10 46.0 24.0 22.0 2

Feilding Rogers 2135 Shiney Play Style 5228103 44.0 11 11 44.0 44.0 1

Mary King 2137 Twig Talks 4221696 38.0 12 12 38.0 38.0 1

Mike Major 3169 Little Whiskey Stk x0667005 33.0 13 13 33.0 33.0 1

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Autumn Play 5341178 27.0 14 14 27.0 27.0 1

Ken Schwab 3188 DQ 20147 - 101 24.0 15 15 24.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 4

Liz Truax 852 And One White Chip 657222 24.0 15 15 24.0 24.0 1

Baru Spiller 752 Western Sequel 4666563 22.0 17 17 22.0 22.0 1

Levi Williamson 3022 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 21.0 18 18 21.0 21.0 1

Lanham Horne 3324 Peponita Seven 4673177 18.0 19 19 18.0 18.0 1

Stormie McEntire 3320 Little Laredos Love 5105982 17.0 20 20 17.0 17.0 1

Dale Burris 4435 Remington Te N Te pending 15.0 21 21 15.0 15.0 1

Patrick Bailey 4081 Clyde 12.0 22 22 12.0 12.0 1

Larry King 1130 Royal Mecom 4901815 11.0 23 23 11.0 11.0 1

Sl Jarboe 4336 Ima Rock O Lena 2006 - N643701 10.0 24 24 10.0 10.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE

Open Division
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Thomas Hicks 364 Greyt Socks 4947803 56.0 1 1 56.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 13.0 3.0 5.0 7

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Show Biz Sug 4761587 39.0 2 2 39.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 4

Feilding Rogers 2135 WM Blasted Smart 4679988 30.0 3 3 30.0 13.0 11.0 6.0 3

Clay Hight 3783 Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 23.0 4 4 23.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 3

Steve Drennan 3069 Gunnin for Woody 4839592 23.0 4 4 23.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 4

Randy Snodgress 3801 Two T General Joe H 5390479 19.0 6 6 19.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5

Byron Hogan 4340 Hawk pending 18.0 7 7 18.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Lil Ruf Catalyst 4827385 16.0 8 8 16.0 12.0 4.0 2

Justin Stanton 4317 RD Dulce Olena 4952683 13.0 9 9 13.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3

Mike Schnabel 818 Skeeters Dun it Gold 5063933 13.0 9 9 13.0 6.0 7.0 2

Feilding Rogers 2135 Shiney Play Style 5228103 11.0 11 11 11.0 11.0 1

Mary King 2137 Twig Talks 4221696 10.0 12 12 10.0 10.0 1

Mike Major 3169 Little Whiskey Stk x0667005 10.0 12 12 10.0 10.0 1

Liz Truax 852 And One White Chip 657222 9.0 14 14 9.0 9.0 1

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Autumn Play 5341178 9.0 14 14 9.0 9.0 1

Levi Williamson 3022 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 8.0 16 16 8.0 8.0 1

Dale Burris 4435 Remington Te N Te pending 7.0 17 17 7.0 7.0 1

Ken Schwab 3188 DQ 20147 - 101 6.0 18 18 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4

Lanham Horne 3324 Peponita Seven 4673177 6.0 18 18 6.0 6.0 1

Baru Spiller 752 Western Sequel 4666563 5.0 20 20 5.0 5.0 1

Justin Stanton 4317 Zippo Lynx Twister 5075550 5.0 20 20 5.0 1.0 4.0 2

Dave Rawdon 4123 Cee Cattolena 5154740 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Jenny Baker 2317 Nifty Spanish Gato 4832035 3.0 22 22 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Katie Dove 3580 Strange Roo 5134170 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Sl Jarboe 4336 Ima Rock O Lena 2006 - N643701 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Stormie McEntire 3320 Little Laredos Love 5105982 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Tim C Smith 4216 No Chutin At The Bar 5112925 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Josh Tidwell Professors Free Skip 4140989 2.0 28 28 2.0 2.0 1

Larry King 1130 Royal Mecom 4901815 2.0 28 28 2.0 2.0 1

Patrick Bailey 4081 Clyde 2.0 28 28 2.0 2.0 1

Alice Scott 4443 Quesolena Mas 5252310 1.0 31 31 1.0 1.0 1

Dave Rawdon 4123 Bad Lil Tivito 4766323 1.0 31 31 1.0 1.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE
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Thomas Hicks 364 Greyt Socks 4947803 57.0 1 1 57.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 3.0 7

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Show Biz Sug 4761587 40.0 2 2 40.0 14.0 5.0 10.0 11.0 4

Randy Snodgress 3801 Two T General Joe H 5390479 26.0 3 3 26.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 5

Clay Hight 3783 Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 23.0 4 4 23.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 3

Feilding Rogers 2135 WM Blasted Smart 4679988 23.0 4 4 23.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 3

Mike Schnabel 818 Skeeters Dun it Gold 5063933 20.0 6 6 20.0 13.0 7.0 2

Byron Hogan 4340 Hawk pending 18.0 7 7 18.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 4

Steve Drennan 3069 Gunnin for Woody 4839592 16.0 8 8 16.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Lil Ruf Catalyst 4827385 13.0 9 9 13.0 11.0 2.0 2

Justin Stanton 4317 RD Dulce Olena 4952683 12.0 10 10 12.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 3

Feilding Rogers 2135 Shiney Play Style 5228103 10.0 11 11 10.0 10.0 1

Mary King 2137 Twig Talks 4221696 8.0 12 12 8.0 8.0 1

Baru Spiller 752 Western Sequel 4666563 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0 1

Ken Schwab 3188 DQ 20147 - 101 7.0 13 13 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4

Mike Major 3169 Little Whiskey Stk x0667005 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0 1

Stormie McEntire 3320 Little Laredos Love 5105982 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0 1

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Autumn Play 5341178 6.0 17 17 6.0 6.0 1

Liz Truax 852 And One White Chip 657222 5.0 18 18 5.0 5.0 1

Patrick Bailey 4081 Clyde 5.0 18 18 5.0 5.0 1

Tim C Smith 4216 No Chutin At The Bar 5112925 5.0 18 18 5.0 5.0 1

Dale Burris 4435 Remington Te N Te pending 4.0 21 21 4.0 4.0 1

Justin Stanton 4317 Zippo Lynx Twister 5075550 3.0 22 22 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Lanham Horne 3324 Peponita Seven 4673177 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Larry King 1130 Royal Mecom 4901815 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Levi Williamson 3022 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 3.0 22 22 3.0 3.0 1

Jenny Baker 2317 Nifty Spanish Gato 4832035 2.0 26 26 2.0 2.0 1

Josh Tidwell Professors Free Skip 4140989 2.0 26 26 2.0 2.0 1

Sl Jarboe 4336 Ima Rock O Lena 2006 - N643701 2.0 26 26 2.0 2.0 1

Alice Scott 4443 Quesolena Mas 5252310 1.0 29 29 1.0 1.0 1

Jim Proctor 4284 Checola Cat 6341509 1.0 29 29 1.0 1.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE
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Thomas Hicks 364 Greyt Socks 4947803 50.0 1 1 50.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 7

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Show Biz Sug 4761587 39.0 2 2 39.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 11.0 4

Feilding Rogers 2135 WM Blasted Smart 4679988 35.0 3 3 35.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 3

Clay Hight 3783 Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 30.0 4 4 30.0 9.0 8.0 13.0 3

Randy Snodgress 3801 Two T General Joe H 5390479 25.0 5 5 25.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5

Steve Drennan 3069 Gunnin for Woody 4839592 21.0 6 6 21.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 4

Byron Hogan 4340 Hawk pending 19.0 7 7 19.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 4

Dave Rawdon 4123 Cee Cattolena 5154740 18.0 8 8 18.0 9.0 9.0 2

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Lil Ruf Catalyst 4827385 17.0 9 9 17.0 14.0 3.0 2

Justin Stanton 4317 RD Dulce Olena 4952683 15.0 10 10 15.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 3

Feilding Rogers 2135 Shiney Play Style 5228103 11.0 11 11 11.0 11.0 1

Eric Stevenson 2978 Why Knot Heat 5176856 10.0 12 12 10.0 10.0 1

Mary King 2137 Twig Talks 4221696 9.0 13 13 9.0 9.0 1

Allen Walton The Heartbreyk Kid 5011731 8.0 14 14 8.0 8.0 1

Levi Williamson 3022 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 8.0 14 14 8.0 8.0 1

Jordan Williams 3021 Badger Me Yellow 5449022 7.0 16 16 7.0 7.0 1

Justin Stanton 4317 Zippo Lynx Twister 5075550 7.0 16 16 7.0 1.0 6.0 2

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Autumn Play 5341178 7.0 16 16 7.0 7.0 1

Baru Spiller 752 Western Sequel 4666563 5.0 19 19 5.0 5.0 1

Liz Truax 852 And One White Chip 657222 5.0 19 19 5.0 5.0 1

Mike Schnabel 818 Skeeters Dun it Gold 5063933 5.0 19 19 5.0 2.0 3.0 2

Jim McCutcheon 4460 Firebird Rooster 5315992 4.0 22 22 4.0 4.0 1

Jordan Williams 3021 Smart Sugar Star 1037312 4.0 22 22 4.0 4.0 1

Ken Schwab 3188 DQ 20147 - 101 4.0 22 22 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4

Mike Major 3169 Little Whiskey Stk x0667005 4.0 22 22 4.0 4.0 1

Patrick Bailey 4081 Clyde 4.0 22 22 4.0 4.0 1

Dale Burris 4435 Remington Te N Te pending 3.0 27 27 3.0 3.0 1

Jesse Spence TC Lena 3896530 3.0 27 27 3.0 3.0 1

Stormie McEntire 3320 Little Laredos Love 5105982 3.0 27 27 3.0 3.0 1

Bradley Skinner 3733 Dun It In The Bar 4794701 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Lanham Horne 3324 Peponita Seven 4673177 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Sl Jarboe 4336 Ima Rock O Lena 2006 - N643701 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Tova Bardon Smokums Dixie 4643130 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Carlie Crosson Starlights Lil Prize 4547239 1.0 34 34 1.0 1.0 1

Larry King 1130 Royal Mecom 4901815 1.0 34 34 1.0 1.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE

Open Division
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Mozaun McKibben 2963 Show Biz Sug 4761587 42.0 1 1 42.0 15.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 4

Thomas Hicks 364 Greyt Socks 4947803 39.0 2 2 39.0 9.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 7

Feilding Rogers 2135 WM Blasted Smart 4679988 33.0 3 3 33.0 14.0 11.0 8.0 3

Byron Hogan 4340 Hawk pending 29.0 4 4 29.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 4

Justin Stanton 4317 RD Dulce Olena 4952683 25.0 5 5 25.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 3

Clay Hight 3783 Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 22.0 6 6 22.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 3

Steve Drennan 3069 Gunnin for Woody 4839592 22.0 6 6 22.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 4

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Lil Ruf Catalyst 4827385 17.0 8 8 17.0 13.0 4.0 2

Randy Snodgress 3801 Two T General Joe H 5390479 17.0 8 8 17.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 5

Mike Major 3169 Little Whiskey Stk x0667005 13.0 10 10 13.0 12.0 1.0 2

Feilding Rogers 2135 Shiney Play Style 5228103 12.0 11 11 12.0 12.0 1

Mary King 2137 Twig Talks 4221696 11.0 12 12 11.0 11.0 1

Jordan Williams 3021 Lil Chick SJ 5255403 9.0 13 13 9.0 9.0 1

Mike Schnabel 818 Skeeters Dun it Gold 5063933 8.0 14 14 8.0 3.0 5.0 2

Eric Stevenson 2978 Why Knot Heat 5176856 7.0 15 15 7.0 7.0 1

Jesse Spence TC Lena 3896530 7.0 15 15 7.0 7.0 1

Ken Schwab 3188 DQ 20147 - 101 7.0 15 15 7.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4

Lanham Horne 3324 Peponita Seven 4673177 7.0 15 15 7.0 7.0 1

Jenny Baker 2317 Nifty Spanish Gato 4832035 6.0 19 19 6.0 6.0 1

Baru Spiller 752 Western Sequel 4666563 5.0 20 20 5.0 5.0 1

Carlie Crosson Starlights Lil Prize 4547239 5.0 20 20 5.0 5.0 1

Larry King 1130 Royal Mecom 4901815 5.0 20 20 5.0 5.0 1

Liz Truax 852 And One White Chip 657222 5.0 20 20 5.0 5.0 1

Mozaun McKibben 2963 Autumn Play 5341178 5.0 20 20 5.0 5.0 1

Allen Walton The Heartbreyk Kid 5011731 4.0 25 25 4.0 4.0 1

Jim Proctor 4284 Checola Cat 6341509 4.0 25 25 4.0 4.0 1

Stormie McEntire 3320 Little Laredos Love 5105982 4.0 25 25 4.0 4.0 1

Jordan Williams 3021 Badger Me Yellow 5449022 3.0 28 28 3.0 3.0 1

Sl Jarboe 4336 Ima Rock O Lena 2006 - N643701 3.0 28 28 3.0 3.0 1

Jim McCutcheon 4460 Ima Smart Cable Lena 5284454 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Jordan Williams 3021 Smart Sugar Star 1037312 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Levi Williamson 3022 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy 5297508 2.0 30 30 2.0 2.0 1

Dale Burris 4435 Remington Te N Te pending 1.0 33 33 1.0 1.0 1

Patrick Bailey 4081 Clyde 1.0 33 33 1.0 1.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 

2014YE

Open Division
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